
2010 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Household and Housing Characteristics 
Area Name:

Table P4 :  Households by Presence of  People 65 Years and Over, Household Type and Household Size 

Total Households 
1 Person Household
2 or More Person Households

Non-Family Households
Family Households

        Total
Pct. of
  Total
100.00 100.00 100.00

66.94

26.11
73.89

67.28
7.86

31.01
68.99

65.58
3.41

24.86
75.14

Table P5 :  Family Type by Presence and Age of Related Children

        Total
Female Householder,
No Husband Present

Married Couple
         Family

Male Householder,
  No Wife Present

Family Households
% of row total

With Related Children Under 18 Years :
% of column total

Under 6 Years Only
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years
6 to 17 Years Only

No Related Children Under 18 Years
% of column total

100.00 59.94 30.46 9.59

109,697

25,752
24,654
59,291
93,823

46.10

53.90 53.30

46.70

62.61

37.39

49.57

50.43

Table H1 :  Housing Units - Occupied and Vacant

Total Housing Units
Occupied :

Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

Vacant :

For Sale Only
For Rent

Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use
For Migrant Workers
Other Vacant

        Total    Pct. of  Total Pct. of  Occupied   Pct. of  Vacant

Rent or Sold, Not Occupied

100.00
92.64

7.36

100.00

37.18
62.82

100.00
38.30

2.80
0.02

33.38

Table H2 :  Occupied Housing Units -Tenure by Age of Householder

15 to 24 Years
25 to 34 Years
35 to 44 Years
45 to 54 Years
55 to 64 Years
65 to 74 Years
75 to 84 Years
85 Years and Over

25 to 44 Years
45 to 64 Years
65 Years and Over

Occupied Housing Units

   Renter
Occupied

     Owner
   Occupied

   Pct. of
    Total        Total

   Pct. of
    Total

   Pct. of
    Total

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

100.00 100.00 100.00

11,903
47,930
64,021
71,951
57,877
31,179
14,638

4,543

50,360
129,828
111,951 54,850

95,315
39,507

57,101
34,513
10,853

3.91
15.76
21.06
23.66
19.04
10.25

4.81

36.82

1.49

42.70
16.56

0.69
8.98

19.74
26.40

13.05
5.99

9.36
27.22
23.29
19.05
11.48

5.53

28.72
49.90
20.69

50.51
30.53

9.60

Prince George's County

     No Person
65 Year & Over

Pct. of
  Total

Pct. of
  Total

One or More People
    65 Year & Over

6.96

304,042
79,375

224,667

203,520
21,147

242,314
60,233

182,081
19,041

163,040

61,728
19,142
42,586

40,480
2,106

203,520 122,000

60,472

14,131
15,242
31,099
61,528

62,001

38,821

8,465
7,530

22,826
23,180

19,519

10,404

3,156
1,882
5,366
9,115

328,182
304,042
190,993
113,049

24,140
9,246

1,061

676
5

8,057

21.11
4.40

304,042 190,993

1,321
17,154
37,696
50,419

Total

24,933
11,431

3,143

113,049

10,582
30,776
26,325
21,532

6,246
44,896 12,981

3,207
1,400

23.51

1.65
2.84
1.24

5,095

Jurisdiction: 033



2010 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Household and Housing Characteristics 
Area Name:

Table P4 :  Households by Presence of  People 65 Years and Over, Household Type and Household Size 

Total Households 
1 Person Household
2 or More Person Households

Non-Family Households
Family Households

        Total
Pct. of
  Total
100.00 100.00 100.00

66.42

26.48
73.52

66.70
8.02

31.28
68.72

65.28
3.44

25.28
74.72

Table P5 :  Family Type by Presence and Age of Related Children

        Total
Female Householder,
No Husband Present

Married Couple
         Family

Male Householder,
  No Wife Present

Family Households
% of row total

With Related Children Under 18 Years :
% of column total

Under 6 Years Only
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years
6 to 17 Years Only

No Related Children Under 18 Years
% of column total

100.00 58.82 31.37 9.81

103,713

24,597
23,477
55,639
87,486

45.76

54.24 53.34

46.66

62.87

37.13

49.80

50.20

Table H1 :  Housing Units - Occupied and Vacant

Total Housing Units
Occupied :

Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

Vacant :

For Sale Only
For Rent

Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use
For Migrant Workers
Other Vacant

        Total    Pct. of  Total Pct. of  Occupied   Pct. of  Vacant

Rent or Sold, Not Occupied

100.00
92.55

7.45

100.00

38.74
61.26

100.00
39.27

2.69
0.02

33.25

Table H2 :  Occupied Housing Units -Tenure by Age of Householder

15 to 24 Years
25 to 34 Years
35 to 44 Years
45 to 54 Years
55 to 64 Years
65 to 74 Years
75 to 84 Years
85 Years and Over

25 to 44 Years
45 to 64 Years
65 Years and Over

Occupied Housing Units

   Renter
Occupied

     Owner
   Occupied

   Pct. of
    Total        Total

   Pct. of
    Total

   Pct. of
    Total

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

100.00 100.00 100.00

11,790
46,826
60,678
67,415
54,226
28,976
13,675

4,297

46,948
121,641
107,504 50,955

87,719
36,438

56,549
33,922
10,510

4.10
16.27
21.08
23.42
18.84
10.07

4.75

37.34

1.49

42.25
16.31

0.71
9.23

19.66
26.20

13.01
5.99

9.45
27.40
23.31
19.02
11.40

5.41

28.89
49.74
20.66

50.71
30.42

9.42

Prince George's County

     No Person
65 Year & Over

Pct. of
  Total

Pct. of
  Total

One or More People
    65 Year & Over

7.10

287,883
76,234

211,649

191,199
20,450

230,356
58,240

172,116
18,470

153,646

57,527
17,994
39,533

37,553
1,980

191,199 112,471

56,007

13,251
14,298
28,458
56,464

59,970

37,701

8,283
7,358

22,060
22,269

18,758

10,005

3,063
1,821
5,121
8,753

311,044
287,883
176,368
111,515

23,161
9,096

1,004

623
5

7,701

20.43
4.33

287,883 176,368

1,256
16,275
34,680
46,210

Inside PFA

22,941
10,568

2,929

111,515

10,534
30,551
25,998
21,205

6,035
41,509 12,717

3,107
1,368

23.54

1.66
2.79
1.23

4,732

Jurisdiction: 033



2010 Census Summary File One (SF1) - Maryland Household and Housing Characteristics 
Area Name:

Table P4 :  Households by Presence of  People 65 Years and Over, Household Type and Household Size 

Total Households 
1 Person Household
2 or More Person Households

Non-Family Households
Family Households

        Total
Pct. of
  Total
100.00 100.00 100.00

76.25

19.44
80.56

78.56
4.78

27.33
72.67

69.67
3.00

16.67
83.33

Table P5 :  Family Type by Presence and Age of Related Children

        Total
Female Householder,
No Husband Present

Married Couple
         Family

Male Householder,
  No Wife Present

Family Households
% of row total

With Related Children Under 18 Years :
% of column total

Under 6 Years Only
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years
6 to 17 Years Only

No Related Children Under 18 Years
% of column total

100.00 77.34 16.48 6.18

5,984

1,155
1,177
3,652
6,337
51.43

48.57 52.43

47.57

55.15

44.85

46.86

53.14

Table H1 :  Housing Units - Occupied and Vacant

Total Housing Units
Occupied :

Owner Occupied
Renter Occupied

Vacant :

For Sale Only
For Rent

Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use
For Migrant Workers
Other Vacant

        Total    Pct. of  Total Pct. of  Occupied   Pct. of  Vacant

Rent or Sold, Not Occupied

100.00
94.29

5.71

100.00

9.49
90.51

100.00
15.32

5.41
0.00

36.36

Table H2 :  Occupied Housing Units -Tenure by Age of Householder

15 to 24 Years
25 to 34 Years
35 to 44 Years
45 to 54 Years
55 to 64 Years
65 to 74 Years
75 to 84 Years
85 Years and Over

25 to 44 Years
45 to 64 Years
65 Years and Over

Occupied Housing Units

   Renter
Occupied

     Owner
   Occupied

   Pct. of
    Total        Total

   Pct. of
    Total

   Pct. of
    Total

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning.

100.00 100.00 100.00

113
1,104
3,343
4,536
3,651
2,203

963
246

3,412
8,187
4,447 3,895

7,596
3,069

552
591
343

0.70
6.83

20.69
28.07
22.59
13.63

5.96

27.52

1.52

50.67
21.12

0.44
6.01

20.62
28.78

13.62
5.90

3.13
14.67
21.32
21.32
17.21
13.75

26.63
51.94
20.98

35.98
38.53
22.36

Prince George's County

     No Person
65 Year & Over

Pct. of
  Total

Pct. of
  Total

One or More People
    65 Year & Over

4.31

16,159
3,141

13,018

12,321
697

11,958
1,993
9,965

571
9,394

4,201
1,148
3,053

2,927
126

12,321 9,529

4,465

880
944

2,641
5,064

2,031

1,120

182
172
766
911

761

399

93
61

245
362

17,138
16,159
14,625

1,534
979
150

57

53
0

356

37.08
5.82

16,159 14,625

65
879

3,016
4,209

Outside PFA

1,992
863
214

1,534

48
225
327
327

211
3,387 264

100
32

23.16

1.46
6.52
2.09

363

Jurisdiction: 033




