## $2010 \ Census \ Summary \ File \ One \ (SF1) \ - \ Maryland \ Household \ and \ Housing \ Characteristics$

Area Name: Prince George's County Jurisdiction: 033 Total

Area Name. Frince George's C	Jounty	Julist	neuon: 055			1 Otai	
Table P4: Households by Presence o	f People 65 Y	ears and Over,	Household Typ	e and Ho	usehold Size		
	Total	Pct. of Total	No Person 65 Year & Ove			or More People Year & Over	Pct. of Total
Total Households	304,042	100.00	242,314	100	0.00	61,728	100.00
1 Person Household	79,375	26.11	60,233	24	1.86	19,142	31.01
2 or More Person Households	224,667	73.89	182,081	75	5.14	42,586	68.99
Non-Family Households	21,147	6.96	19,041		7.86	2,106	3.41
Family Households	203,520	66.94	163,040		7.28	40,480	65.58
Table P5: Family Type by Presence	and Age of R	elated Children					
Tuble 10. Tubini, Type by Tresence	unu 11ge 01 10		Married Couple	Femal	le Householder	, Male Hou	seholder.
		Total	Family		usband Present		
Family Households		203,520	122,000		62,001		9,519
% of row total		100.00	59.94		30.46		9.59
With Related Children Under 18 Y	ears :	109,697	60,472		38,821		),404
% of column total		53.90	49.57		62.61		53.30
Under 6 Years Only		25,752	14,131		8,465		3,156
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years	S	24,654	15,242		7,530		1,882
6 to 17 Years Only		59,291	31,099		22,826		5,366
No Related Children Under 18 Yea	irs	93,823	61,528		23,180	Ģ	9,115
% of column total		46.10	50.43		37.39	2	46.70
Table H1: Housing Units - Occupied	l and Vacant						
		Total	Pct. of Total	Pc	t. of Occupied	Pct. of Va	icant
Total Housing Units		328,182	100.00				
Occupied:		304,042	92.64		100.00		
Owner Occupied		190,993			62.82		
Renter Occupied		113,049			37.18		
Vacant:		24,140	7.36				0.00
For Rent		9,246				38	.30
For Sale Only		5,095				21	.11
Rent or Sold, Not Occupied		1,061				4	.40
Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use		676					.80
For Migrant Workers		5					.02
Other Vacant		8,057				33	.38
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units	-Tenure by	Age of Househo	lder				
			Pct. of	Owner	Pct. of	Renter	Pct. of
		Total	Total	Occupied	Total	Occupied	Total
Occupied Housing Units		304,042	100.00	190,993	100.00	113,049	100.00
15 to 24 Years		11,903	3.91	1,321	0.69	10,582	9.36
25 to 34 Years		47,930	15.76	17,154	8.98	30,776	27.22
35 to 44 Years		64,021	21.06	37,696	19.74	26,325	23.29
45 to 54 Years		71,951	23.66	50,419	26.40	21,532	19.05
55 to 64 Years		57,877	19.04	44,896	23.51	12,981	11.48
65 to 74 Years		31,179	10.25	24,933	13.05	6,246	5.53
75 to 84 Years		14,638	4.81	11,431	5.99	3,207	2.84
85 Years and Over		4,543	1.49	3,143	1.65	1,400	1.24
25 to 44 Years		111,951	36.82	54,850	28.72	57 101	50.51
						57,101 34,513	
45 to 64 Years		129,828	42.70	95,315	49.90	34,513	30.53
65 Years and Over		50,360	16.56	39,507	20.69	10,853	9.60

## $2010 \ Census \ Summary \ File \ One \ (SF1) \ - \ Maryland \ Household \ and \ Housing \ Characteristics$

Area Name: Prince George's County Jurisdiction: 033 Inside PFA

Area Name. Frince George's C	ounty	9 41 194	ilcuon: 055			HISIUE FFA		
Table P4: Households by Presence of	People 65 Y	ears and Over,	Household Type	e and House	hold Size			
	T 1	Pct. of	No Person	Pct. of		More People	Pct. of	
m . 177	Total		65 Year & Ove			ear & Over	Total	
Total Households	287,883	100.00	230,356	100.00		57,527	100.00	
1 Person Household	76,234	26.48	58,240	25.28		17,994	31.28	
2 or More Person Households	211,649	73.52	172,116	74.72	<u> </u>	39,533	68.72	
Non-Family Households	20,450	7.10	18,470	8.02	2	1,980	3.44	
Family Households	191,199	66.42	153,646	66.70	)	37,553	65.28	
Table P5: Family Type by Presence a	and Age of R	elated Children						
	8		Married Couple	Female H	Iouseholder,	Male Hous	seholder,	
		Total	Family	No Husba	and Present	No Wife	Present	
Family Households		191,199	112,471		59,970		,758	
% of row total		100.00	58.82		31.37		9.81	
70 01 10W total		100.00	30.02		31.37		7.01	
With Related Children Under 18 Years:		103,713	56,007		37,701	10	,005	
% of column total		54.24	49.80		62.87		3.34	
Under 6 Years Only		24,597	13,251		8,283	3	,063	
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years		23,477	14,298		7,358		,821	
6 to 17 Years Only		55,639	28,458		22,060		5,121	
No Related Children Under 18 Year	·c	87,486	56,464		22,060		5,121 8,753	
% of column total	.0	45.76	50.20		37.13		8,753 46.66	
% of column total		45.70	30.20		37.13		0.00	
Table H1: Housing Units - Occupied	and Vacant							
		Total	Pct. of Total	Pct. of	f Occupied	Pct. of Va	cant	
Total Housing Units		311,044	100.00					
Occupied:		287,883	92.55	1	00.00			
Owner Occupied		176,368		(	61.26			
Renter Occupied		111,515		3	38.74			
Vacant:		23,161	7.45			100.	.00	
For Rent		9,096				39.		
For Sale Only		4,732				20.4		
For Sale Only Rent or Sold, Not Occupied		1,004				4		
Seasonal / Recreational / Occasion	anal Hee	623				2	69	
		n/1					0)	
HOT MITTANT WORKER	mai Osc							
For Migrant Workers	mar Osc	5				0.	02	
For Migrant Workers Other Vacant	mar Osc						02	
Other Vacant		5 7,701		0		0. 33.	02 25	
Other Vacant		7,701 Age of Househol	Pct. of		Pct. of	0. 33. Renter	02 25 Pct. of	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units		7,701  Age of Househol  Total	Pct. of Total	Occupied	Total	0. 33.  Renter Occupied	02 25 Pct. of Total	
Other Vacant		7,701 Age of Househol	Pct. of Total	Occupied		0. 33. Renter	02 25 Pct. of	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units		7,701  Age of Househol  Total 287,883	Pct. of Total 100.00	Occupied 176,368	Total 100.00	Renter Occupied 111,515	02 25 Pct. of Total 100.00	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years		7,701  Age of Househol  Total 287,883 11,790	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.10	Occupied 176,368 1,256	Total 100.00 0.71	0. 33.  Renter Occupied 111,515 10,534	02 25 Pct. of Total 100.00 9.45	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years		7,701  Age of Househol  Total 287,883 11,790 46,826	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.10 16.27	Occupied 176,368 1,256 16,275	Total 100.00 0.71 9.23	0. 33.  Renter Occupied 111,515 10,534 30,551	Pct. of Total 100.00 9.45 27.40	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years		5 7,701 Age of Househol Total 287,883 11,790 46,826 60,678	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.10 16.27 21.08	Occupied 176,368 1,256 16,275 34,680	Total 100.00 0.71 9.23 19.66	Renter Occupied 111,515 10,534 30,551 25,998	Pct. of Total 100.00 9.45 27.40 23.31	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years		5 7,701 Age of Househol Total 287,883 11,790 46,826 60,678 67,415	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.10 16.27 21.08 23.42	Occupied 176,368 1,256 16,275 34,680 46,210	Total 100.00 0.71 9.23 19.66 26.20	Renter Occupied 111,515 10,534 30,551 25,998 21,205	Pct. of Total 100.00 9.45 27.40 23.31 19.02	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years		7,701  Age of Househol  Total 287,883 11,790 46,826 60,678 67,415 54,226	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.10 16.27 21.08 23.42 18.84	Occupied 176,368 1,256 16,275 34,680 46,210 41,509	Total 100.00 0.71 9.23 19.66 26.20 23.54	Renter Occupied 111,515 10,534 30,551 25,998 21,205 12,717	Pct. of Total 100.00 9.45 27.40 23.31 19.02 11.40	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years		7,701  Age of Househol  Total 287,883 11,790 46,826 60,678 67,415 54,226 28,976	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.10 16.27 21.08 23.42 18.84 10.07	Occupied 176,368 1,256 16,275 34,680 46,210 41,509 22,941	Total 100.00 0.71 9.23 19.66 26.20 23.54 13.01	0. 33.  Renter Occupied 111,515 10,534 30,551 25,998 21,205 12,717 6,035	Pct. of Total 100.00 9.45 27.40 23.31 19.02 11.40 5.41	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years 75 to 84 Years		5 7,701 Age of Househol Total 287,883 11,790 46,826 60,678 67,415 54,226 28,976 13,675	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.10 16.27 21.08 23.42 18.84 10.07 4.75	Occupied 176,368 1,256 16,275 34,680 46,210 41,509 22,941 10,568	Total 100.00 0.71 9.23 19.66 26.20 23.54 13.01 5.99	Renter Occupied 111,515 10,534 30,551 25,998 21,205 12,717 6,035 3,107	Pct. of Total 100.00 9.45 27.40 23.31 19.02 11.40 5.41 2.79	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years		7,701  Age of Househol  Total 287,883 11,790 46,826 60,678 67,415 54,226 28,976	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.10 16.27 21.08 23.42 18.84 10.07	Occupied 176,368 1,256 16,275 34,680 46,210 41,509 22,941	Total 100.00 0.71 9.23 19.66 26.20 23.54 13.01	0. 33.  Renter Occupied 111,515 10,534 30,551 25,998 21,205 12,717 6,035	Pct. of Total 100.00 9.45 27.40 23.31 19.02 11.40 5.41	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years 75 to 84 Years		5 7,701 Age of Househol Total 287,883 11,790 46,826 60,678 67,415 54,226 28,976 13,675	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.10 16.27 21.08 23.42 18.84 10.07 4.75	Occupied 176,368 1,256 16,275 34,680 46,210 41,509 22,941 10,568	Total 100.00 0.71 9.23 19.66 26.20 23.54 13.01 5.99	Renter Occupied 111,515 10,534 30,551 25,998 21,205 12,717 6,035 3,107 1,368	Pct. of Total 100.00 9.45 27.40 23.31 19.02 11.40 5.41 2.79	
Other Vacant  Table H2: Occupied Housing Units  Occupied Housing Units  15 to 24 Years 25 to 34 Years 35 to 44 Years 45 to 54 Years 55 to 64 Years 65 to 74 Years 75 to 84 Years 85 Years and Over		5 7,701  Age of Househol  Total 287,883  11,790 46,826 60,678 67,415 54,226 28,976 13,675 4,297	Pct. of Total 100.00 4.10 16.27 21.08 23.42 18.84 10.07 4.75 1.49	Occupied 176,368 1,256 16,275 34,680 46,210 41,509 22,941 10,568 2,929	Total 100.00 0.71 9.23 19.66 26.20 23.54 13.01 5.99 1.66	Renter Occupied 111,515 10,534 30,551 25,998 21,205 12,717 6,035 3,107	Pct. of Total 100.00 9.45 27.40 23.31 19.02 11.40 5.41 2.79 1.23	

## $2010 \ Census \ Summary \ File \ One \ (SF1) \ - \ Maryland \ Household \ and \ Housing \ Characteristics$

Area Name: Prince George's County Jurisdiction: 033 Outside PFA

Area Name. Frince George's C	ounty	J UI 150	neuon: 033			Outside FFA	•
Table P4: Households by Presence of	f People 65 Ye	ears and Over,	Household Typ	e and Ho	ousehold Size		
	Total	Pct. of Total	No Person 65 Year & Ove	er T	otal 65 Y	: More People Year & Over	Pct. of Total
Total Households	16,159	100.00	11,958		0.00	4,201	100.00
1 Person Household	3,141	19.44	1,993		5.67	1,148	27.33
2 or More Person Households	13,018	80.56	9,965	83	3.33	3,053	72.67
Non-Family Households	697	4.31	571	4	1.78	126	3.00
Family Households	12,321	76.25	9,394	78	3.56	2,927	69.67
Table P5: Family Type by Presence a	and Age of Re	lated Children					
· · · · ·	C		Married Couple	Fema	le Householder,	Male Hou	seholder,
		Total	Family	No H	usband Present	No Wife	Present
Family Households		12,321	9,529		2,031		761
% of row total		100.00	77.34		16.48		6.18
With Related Children Under 18 Ye	ears:	5,984	4,465		1,120		399
% of column total		48.57	46.86		55.15	:	52.43
Under 6 Years Only		1,155	880		182		93
Under 6 Years and 6 to 17 Years		1,177	944		172		61
6 to 17 Years Only		3,652	2,641		766		245
No Related Children Under 18 Year	rs	6,337	5,064		911		362
% of column total		51.43	53.14		44.85	2	47.57
Table H1: Housing Units - Occupied	and Vacant	T-4-1	Da of Taral	D.	4 of Occasion	Data of Ma	
Tracel Harrison Harry		Total	Pct. of Total	РС	t. of Occupied	Pct. of Va	icant
Total Housing Units		17,138	100.00		100.00		
Occupied:		16,159	94.29		100.00		
Owner Occupied		14,625			90.51		
Renter Occupied		1,534			9.49	100	
Vacant:		979	5.71				0.00
For Rent		150					.32
For Sale Only		363					.08
Rent or Sold, Not Occupied		57				5.	.82
Seasonal / Recreational / Occasional Use		53					.41
For Migrant Workers		0					.00
Other Vacant		356				36	5.36
Table H2: Occupied Housing Units	-Tenure by A	ge of Househo					
			Pct. of	Owner	Pct. of	Renter	Pct. of
		Total		Occupied	Total	Occupied	Total
Occupied Housing Units		16,159	100.00	14,625	100.00	1,534	100.00
15 to 24 Years		113	0.70	65	0.44	48	3.13
25 to 34 Years		1,104	6.83	879	6.01	225	14.67
35 to 44 Years		3,343	20.69	3,016	20.62	327	21.32
45 to 54 Years		4,536	28.07	4,209	28.78	327	21.32
55 to 64 Years		3,651	22.59	3,387	23.16	264	17.21
65 to 74 Years		2,203	13.63	1,992	13.62	211	13.75
75 to 84 Years		963	5.96	863	5.90	100	6.52
85 Years and Over		246	1.52	214	1.46	32	2.09
			. <u>-</u>	·			,
25 to 44 Years		4,447	27.52	3,895	26.63	552	35.98
45 to 64 Years		8,187	50.67	7,596	51.94	591	38.53
65 Years and Over		3,412	21.12	3,069	20.98	343	22.36
				•			